Saturday April 27, 2019

LUNCH BREAK

ARRIVAL TIME

9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM

PICTURE TIME

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

CLASS

Saturday Pre-Dance Jazz "Genie in a Bottle"
Saturday Hip Hop | "1999"
Wednesday Pre-Comp Tap "Hey Baby"
Wednesday Pre-Comp Jazz "Piano"
Wednesday Pre-Dance Tap "Baby Bumblebee"
Wednesday Musical Theatre | "She's in Love"
Monday Adult Hawaiian "Ohu Ohu O Ahu"
Monday Hawaiian | "Pearly Shells"
Monday Adult Tap "Let's Get Loud"

Monday Hip Hop | "Mirrors"
Wednesday Hip Hop | "Never Forget You"
Wednesday Ballet | "Giselle"
Wednesday Tap | "Crazy Little thing Called Love"
Tuesday Ballet | "Every Girl Can be a Princess"
Tuesday Lyrical | "Safe and Sound"
Tuesday Jazz | "My Way"

Tuesday Pre-Dance Tap "Little Red"
Tuesday Pre-Dance Ballet "Baby Take a Bow"

TEACHER

Miss Gabi
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kelley
Miss Gabi
Miss Kelley
Miss Gabi
Miss Kim
Miss Kim
Miss Kim

Miss Juie

Miss Julie

Miss Julie
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy

STUDENT COUNT
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Sunday April 28, 2019 ARRIVAL TIME PICTURE TIME

LUNCH BREAK

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

CLASS

Monday Petite Ballet "Water Lilies"
Thursday Contemporary I/Il "Bite"
Monday Junior Ballet "Water Lilies"
Monday Teen/Senior Ballet "Water Lilies"
Tuesday Petite/Junior Lyrical "Annie"
Monday Pointe | "At Last"
Thursday Teen/Senior Contemporary "Piece by Piece
Friday Lyrical Il "Who You Are"
Wednesday Hip Hop Il "Dem Beats"
Friday Jazz Il "Faith"
Thursday Petite Jazz "Crabbuckit"
Wednesday Tap Il "Handclap"

Thursday Senior Jazz "Grown"
Thursday Petite/Junior Hip Hop "Pep Rally"

Tuesday Teen/Senior Tap "Swing Set"
Tuesday Petite Musical Theatre "The Greatest Show"
Tuesday Teen Jazz "Woman Up"
Monday Junior Tap "Candyman"
Thursday Teen/Senior Hip Hop "Get Silly"
Thursday Junior Musical Theatre "Zero to Hero"
Monday Petite Tap "Goody Goody"
Tuesday Junior Jazz "Waka Waka"
Tuesday Teen/Senior Musical Theatre
Finale (All Comp Teams/TJL students)

ALL SOLOS/DUETS

TEACHER

Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Bri
Miss Chrissy
Miss Bri
Miss Bri
Miss Chrissy
Miss Bri
Miss Gina
Miss Kelley
Miss Bri
Miss Chrissy

Miss Kelley
Miss Gabi
Miss Bri
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Gabi
Miss Kelley
Miss Bri
Miss Gabi

Miss Gabi, Miss Bri

ALL

STUDENT COUNT
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