Saturday April 27, 2019	ARRIVAL TIME	PICTURE TIME	CLASS	TEACHER	STUDENT COUNT
	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Saturday Pre-Dance Jazz "Genie in a Bottle"	Miss Gabi	7
	9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Saturday Hip Hop I "1999"	Miss Chrissy	5
	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Wednesday Pre-Comp Tap "Hey Baby"	Miss Kelley	5
	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Wednesday Pre-Comp Jazz "Piano"	Miss Gabi	5
	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Wednesday Pre-Dance Tap "Baby Bumblebee"	Miss Kelley	4
	11:45 AM	12:00 PM	Wednesday Musical Theatre I "She's in Love"	Miss Gabi	3
	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	Monday Adult Hawaiian "Ohu Ohu O Ahu"	Miss Kim	6
	12:15 PM	12:30 PM	Monday Hawaiian I "Pearly Shells"	Miss Kim	6
	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	Monday Adult Tap "Let's Get Loud"	Miss Kim	4
LUNCH BREAK	1:15 PM	1:45 PM			
	1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Monday Hip Hop I "Mirrors"	Miss Juie	3
	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Wednesday Hip Hop I "Never Forget You"	Miss Julie	3
	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Wednesday Ballet I "Giselle"	Miss Julie	3
	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Wednesday Tap I "Crazy Little thing Called Love"	Miss Kelley	3
	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Tuesday Ballet I "Every Girl Can be a Princess"	Miss Chrissy	4
	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Tuesday Lyrical I "Safe and Sound"	Miss Chrissy	3
	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Tuesday Jazz I "My Way"	Miss Chrissy	5
	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Tuesday Pre-Dance Tap "Little Red"	Miss Kelley	7
	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Tuesday Pre-Dance Ballet "Baby Take a Bow"	Miss Chrissy	7

Sunday April 28, 2019	ARRIVAL TIME	PICTURE TIME	CLASS	TEACHER	STUDENT COUNT
	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Monday Petite Ballet "Water Lilies"	Miss Chrissy	7
	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Thursday Contemporary I/II "Bite"	Miss Chrissy	5
	9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Monday Junior Ballet "Water Lilies"	Miss Chrissy	9
	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Monday Teen/Senior Ballet "Water Lilies"	Miss Chrissy	14
	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Tuesday Petite/Junior Lyrical "Annie"	Miss Bri	5
	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Monday Pointe I "At Last"	Miss Chrissy	6
	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Thursday Teen/Senior Contemporary "Piece by Piece"	Miss Bri	7
	11:30 AM	11:45 AM	Friday Lyrical II "Who You Are"	Miss Bri	4
	11:45 AM	12:00 PM	Wednesday Hip Hop II "Dem Beats"	Miss Chrissy	4
	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	Friday Jazz II "Faith"	Miss Bri	5
	12:15 PM	12:30 PM	Thursday Petite Jazz "Crabbuckit"	Miss Gina	9
	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	Wednesday Tap II "Handclap"	Miss Kelley	4
	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	Thursday Senior Jazz "Grown"	Miss Bri	5
	1:15 PM	1:30 PM	Thursday Petite/Junior Hip Hop "Pep Rally"	Miss Chrissy	4
LUNCH BREAK	1:45 PM	2:15 PM			
	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Tuesday Teen/Senior Tap "Swing Set"	Miss Kelley	9
	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Tuesday Petite Musical Theatre "The Greatest Show"	Miss Gabi	3
	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Tuesday Teen Jazz "Woman Up"	Miss Bri	4
	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Monday Junior Tap "Candyman"	Miss Kelley	11
	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Thursday Teen/Senior Hip Hop "Get Silly"	Miss Chrissy	4
	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	Thursday Junior Musical Theatre "Zero to Hero"	Miss Gabi	3
	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Monday Petite Tap "Goody Goody"	Miss Kelley	5
	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	Tuesday Junior Jazz "Waka Waka"	Miss Bri	7
	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	Tuesday Teen/Senior Musical Theatre	Miss Gabi	7
	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	Finale (All Comp Teams/TJL students)	Miss Gabi, Miss Bri	30
	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	ALL SOLOS/DUETS	ALL	